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VI HUA HIN THEATRE SEASON 2016

NOVEMBER 2016
%3000 (Every Brilliant Thing / Interactive Play / Thai-Eng) Fri 18 Nov 19.00
Department of Dramatic Arts, Faculty of Arts , Chulalongkorn University Sat 19 Nov 19.00

Where to Invade Next (Film)

Documentary Club

Sun 20 Nov 14.00

. 01:U1 (Ngaw-Pa / Musical / Thai-Eng) Sat 26 Nov 19.00
Patravadi School Hua Hin Sun 27 Nov 14.00
DECEMBER 2016
. 101:U1 (Ngaw-Pa / Musical / Thai-Eng) Sat 3,17 Dec 19.00
Patravadi School Hua Hin Sun 4, 18 Dec 14.00

m Bolshoi Babylon (Film) e Iris (Film)

& Documentary Club Sat 10 Dec 19.00 " Documentary Club Sun 11 Dec 14.00

JANUARY 2017

@ Song of Lahore (Film) The New Rijksmuseum (Film)

Documentary Club Sat 7 Jan 19.00 Documentary Club Sun 8 Jan 14.00
® East Meets West (Dance) | o Sat 14 Jan 19.00

Kent State University and Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University

@ The Lovers and the Despot (Film) Sun 15 Jan 14.00
Documentary Club
Daswu (The Snakes / Play)

. Wannasak Sirilar and Sun Dance Theatre Sat 21,28 Jan 13.00

ﬁ. ﬁ The Wolfpack (Film) (*El Art & Craft (Film})
Documentary Club Sun 22 Jan 14.00 =3/ Documentary Club Sun 29 Jan 14.00

FEBRUARY 2017

DaswWu (The Snakes / Play) Sat 4 Feb 19.00
Wannasak Sirilar and Sun Dance Theatre

. A Midsummer Night's Dream (Play) Sat 11 Feb 19.00
Patravadi School Hua Hin Sun 12 Feb 14.00
!(u_ricorder &' Friends (Music) <un 5 Feb 15.00
Kuricorder and Friends

B, (. immigreyzone (Dance-acrobat) Sat 25 Feb 19.00
Rajanikara Kaewdee Sun 26 Feb 14.00
March 2017

au. immigreyzone (Dance-acrobat) Sat 4 Mar 19.00

Rajanikara Kaewdee Sun 5 Mar 14.0C
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